1 DSEPRG2023_HSG800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
w
dixonvalve.com
Customer Service
800.789.1718
Engineered Product
Reference Guide
BC/BP-Series

3800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
BC/BP-Series Centrifugal Pump
Part Number Key
Example: BC114M101BAJA01
Series Model Connection Seal
Type Impeller Elastomer Frame Motor
Type
Motor
Electrical
HP
RPM
BC 114 M 1 01 B A J A 01
Series Code
BC - impeller retainer BC
BP - threaded impeller nut BP
Model Code
1-1/2" inlet x 1-1/2" outlet 114
2" inlet x 1-1/2" outlet 214
2" inlet x 1-1/2" outlet 216
2-1/2" inlet x 1-1/2" outlet 516
2" inlet x 1-1/2" outlet 218
3" inlet x 1-1/2" outlet 318
3" inlet x 2" outlet 328
4" inlet x 2" outlet 428
4" inlet x 4" outlet1 441
6" inlet x 4" outlet1 641
Connection  Code
Clamp (standard) M
Weld B
Seal Type Code
D type - carbon vs stainless steel 1
DG C/SC - carbon vs
silicon carbide 2
DG C/CER - carbon vs ceramic 3
DG C/TC - carbon vs
tungsten carbide 4
D type C/F - carbon vs stainless
steel with cascade 5
DG SC/SC - silicon carbide vs
silicon carbide 6
DG C/SC/F - carbon vs silicon
carbide with cascade flush 7
D type w/Wave Spring - carbon
vs stainless steel A
DG C/SC w/Wave Spring - carbon
vs silicon carbide B
D type C/F w/Wave Spring
- carbon vs stainless steel
with cascade
E
Impeller Code
2-1/2" 01
2-3/4" 02
3" 03
3-1/4" 04
3-1/2" 05
3-3/4" 06
4" 07
4-1/4" 08
4-1/2" 09
4-3/4" 10
5" 11
5-1/4" 12
5-1/2" 13
BC/BP-Series
BC/BP-Series Centrifugal Pump - Part Number Key
1Only available as a BP with DG seal.
DSEPRGBCBP_0125
4 800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
BC/BP-Series
BC/BP-Series Centrifugal Pump - Part Number Key
BC/BP-Series Centrifugal Pump
Part Number Key
Example: BC114M101BAJA01
Series Model Connection Seal
Type Impeller Elastomer Frame Motor
Type
Motor
Electrical
HP
RPM
BC 114 M 1 01 B A J A 01
5-3/4" 14
6" 15
6-1/4" 16
6-1/2" 17
6-3/4" 18
7" 19
7-1/4" 20
7-1/2" 21
7-3/4" 22
8" 23
8-1/4" 70
8-1/2" 71
8-3/4" 72
9" 73
9-1/4" 74
9-3/4" 76
10" 77
Elastomer Code
Nitrile rubber2 B
EPDM E
Silicone/EPDM S
FKM V
Frame Code
56C A
143/145TC B
182/184TC C
213/215TC D
254/256TC E
284/286TS (1.625" bore diameter) F
284/286TC (1.875" bore diameter) H
324/326TSC G
Stop here for fluid end.
Motor Type Code
Baldor stainless steel wash down J
Baldor white wash down Z
Sterling stainless steel wash down S
Sterling painted wash down W
Baldor general purpose M
Baldor explosion proof CL1, DV1
GP D Class II GP F and G E
Brook Crompton CL1 DV 2 GP A,
B, C, and D cast iron wash down 3
Worldwide electric stainless steel
wash down 4
Baldor food safe stainless steel
wash down F
WEG shark stainless steel
wash down G
Baldor explosion proof CL1, DV 2,
GP A, B, C, and D cast iron H
2BP models 441 and 641 nitrile rubber elastomer comes supplied with static FKM
 impeller nut O-ring seals (P25A).
DSEPRGBCBP_0125
5800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
BC/BP-Series
BC/BP-Series Centrifugal Pump - Part Number Key
BC/BP-Series Centrifugal Pump
Part Number Key
Example: BC114M101BAJA01
Series Model Connection Seal
Type Impeller Elastomer Frame Motor
Type
Motor
Electrical
HP
RPM
BC 114 M 1 01 B A J A 01
Motor Electrical Code
1PH, 60HZ, 115/230V A
3PH, 60HZ, 208-230/460V B
3PH, 60HZ, 575V C
3PH, 50HZ, 190/380V D
3PH, 50HZ, 380/460V E
3PH, 50HZ, 220/380/440V F
3PH, 50HZ, 220/380/415V G
HP RPM Code
0.33HP - 1750RPM 01
0.50HP - 1750RPM 02
0.75HP - 1750RPM 03
1.0HP - 1750RPM 04
1.5HP - 1750RPM 05
2.0HP - 1750RPM 06
3.0HP - 1750RPM 07
5.0HP - 1750RPM 08
7.5HP - 1750RPM 09
10HP - 1750RPM 10
15HP - 1750RPM 11
20HP - 1750RPM 12
25HP - 1750RPM 13
30HP - 1750RPM 14
40HP - 1750RPM 15
50HP - 1750RPM 16
60HP - 1750RPM 17
0.33HP - 3500RPM 18
0.50HP - 3500RPM 19
0.75HP - 3500RPM 20
1.0HP - 3500RPM 21
1.5HP - 3500RPM 22
2.0HP - 3500RPM 23
3.0HP - 3500RPM 24
5.0HP - 3500RPM 25
7.5HP - 3500RPM 26
10HP - 3500RPM 27
15HP - 3500RPM 28
20HP - 3500RPM 29
25HP - 3500RPM 30
30HP - 3500RPM 31
40HP - 3500RPM 32
50HP - 3500RPM 33
60HP - 3500RPM 34
2HP - 1200RPM 35
NOTE: BP models 114-428 are manufactured to 3A standards but do not carry a 3A certificate. BP model 441 and 641 do carry
         the 3A certificate.
         Fluid end includes all parts required to assemble to your motor.
         Specify adjustable leg kits at time of order. Leg kits will be shipped to match the frame size of motor as specified by
            model number. Leg kits will not be assembled. If there are options that are not listed above, please contact Dixon Sanitary
        at 800.789.1718 for availability and pricing.
DSEPRGBCBP_0125
6 800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
BC/BP-Series
BC/BP-Series Centrifugal Pump - Pump Curves
1750 RPM
3500 RPM
BP4410
BC218